
Header Heeler

Draw

Partner

Levi Schofield (Dad) Penelope Schofield

Ty Thomas (Dad) Tenlee Thomas

Kellie Worthen (Mom) Bexley Worthen

Tanner Prichard (Dad) Tatum Prichard

Lee Caswell (Dad) Sutter Jo Caswell

Stormy Granger Terrance Granger (Dad)

Header Heeler

Draw

Partner

Jhett Carrillo Karson Carrillo (Dad)

Jamie Zuber (Mom) Chance Zuber

Kevin Rohner (Dad) McCrae Rohner

Paul Brashears (Dad) Blaze Brashears

Luis Palafox (Dad) Jacob Palafox

Alex Salas Carlos Salas-Galindo (Dad)

Choc Westcott (Dad) Crease Westcott

Junior Girls

Junior Boys



Dustin Stucky (Dad) Walker Stucky

Justin Kempton (Dad) Beckett Kempton

Tyler Deitering (Pick) Jaxon Newton

Header Heeler

Draw

Partner

John Baer (Pick) Blakelee Combs

Derek Dempster (Dad) Hallee Dempster

Justin Scheller (Pick) Driannah Karre

Marty Walker (Dad) Ellison Walker

Jacob Simmons (Dad) Jasey Simmons

Romey Romero (Dad) Landry Romero

Taylor Thomas Ty Thomas (Dad)

Dustin Stucky (Dad) Paisley Stucky

Makenna Hacker Brian Hacker (Dad)

Payton Ellis Landon Ellis (Dad)

Paisley Ellis Landon Ellis (Dad)

Junior Hays (Dad) Rylee Hays

Senior Girls



Nufie Quiroz (Dad) Alie Rae Quiroz

Josh Blair (Dad) Ava Blair

Header Heeler

Draw

Partner

Seby Moreno Lefty Moreno (Dad)

Jennifer Auth (Mom) Cameron Auth

Oliver Dempster Derek Dempster (Dad)

Ted Brennan (Dad) Troy Brennan

Ted Brennan (Dad) Triston Brennan

Ty Silas Kris Silas (Mom)

Thatcher Haley Ryan Haley (Dad)

DJ Anaya (Dad) Beau Anaya

Ote Swann Joey Swann (Dad)

Dustin Hintz (Dad) Hudson Hintz

Jace Lang Karson Carrillo (DRAW) x

Junior Realbird (Dad) Legend Realbird

Steel Caswell Lee Caswell (Dad)

Tyler Deitering (DRAW) Jordan Maples x

Senior Boys



Jaxon Maples Landon Ellis (DRAW) x

Roper Grantham Jace Grantham ( Dad)

Ryker Lynch Paul Brashears (Pick)

Romey Romero (Dad) Remy Romero

Royce Westcott Choc Westcott (Dad)

Weldyn Westcott Choc Westcott (Dad)

Cauy Bias Tye Bias (Dad)

Ricardo Ruiz Ricardo Ruiz (Dad)

Jay Varela (Dad) Jayden Varela

Header Heeler

Draw

Partner

Kevin Rohner (DRAW) Indigo Nogash x

Lilah Williamson Jon Williamson (Dad)

Dessani Duffy Dustin Stucky (Pick)

Ryli Swann Joey Swann (Dad)

Zoey Haney Guy Zwick (Dad)

Junior Hays (Dad) Carlee Hays

Teen girls



Alyia Johnson Jackson Charlie (dad)

Lee Caswell (DRAW) Madison Traynor x

Brooklynn Larive Tye Bias (Dad)

Addy Odom Chad Odom (dad)

Ty Thomas (Pick) Darla Debold

Shelbi Farnsworth Joe Grace (Parent)

Chay Pena (Dad) Amaya Pena

Charlie Hanson Ricardo Ruiz (DRAW) x

Chay Pena (Dad) Reyna Pena

Jay Varela (Dad) Jaylen Varela

Maile Read Ryan Haley (Pick)

Header Heeler

Draw

Partner

Easten Lieske Joey Swann (DRAW) x

Luis Martinez Luis Martinez (Brother 27yo)

Devin Williamson Jon Williamson (Dad)

Dixon Williamson Jon Williamson (Dad)

Teen Boys



Michael (Dad) Izaya Urrea

Luis Palafox (dad) Adrian Pina

Jacob Simmons (DRAW) Ethan Cooper x

Tanner Prichard (Dad) Trevor Pritchard

Ryder Carden Justin Scheller (Family)

Izaya Urrea Michael (dad)


